
St. Josephine Bakhita Catholic School School Calendar

Tuesday, November 1, 2022

Solemnity of All Saints

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 1 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, November 2, 2022

All Souls Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 2 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, November 6, 2022

Treaties Recognition Week

Date and Time: Sunday, November 6 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, November 7, 2022

International Inuit Day

Date and Time: Monday, November 7 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Treaties Recognition Week

Date and Time: Monday, November 7 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, November 8, 2022

National Indigenous Veteran's Day

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 8 12:00 am - 11:59 pm



Treaties Recognition Week

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 8 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, November 9, 2022

Treaties Recognition Week

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 9 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, November 10, 2022

Treaties Recognition Week

Date and Time: Thursday, November 10 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, November 11, 2022

Treaties Recognition Week

Date and Time: Friday, November 11 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Remembrance Day

Date and Time: Friday, November 11 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Saturday, November 12, 2022

Treaties Recognition Week

Date and Time: Saturday, November 12 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, November 14, 2022

Rock Your Mocs



Date and Time: Monday, November 14 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, November 15, 2022

Rock Your Mocs

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 15 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, November 16, 2022

Rock Your Mocs

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 16 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Louis Riel Day - Raising of the Metis Flag

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 16 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, November 17, 2022

Rock Your Mocs

Date and Time: Thursday, November 17 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, November 18, 2022

Rock Your Mocs

Date and Time: Friday, November 18 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, November 27, 2022

First Sunday of Advent

Date and Time: Sunday, November 27 12:00 am - 11:59 pm



http://calendar-stjosephinebakhita.dcdsb.ca

Tuesday, November 29, 2022

Grade 1 French Immersion Information Session via Microsoft Teams

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 29 07:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Join us for a virtual Grade 1 French Immersion Information Session on Tuesday, November 29, 2022 from
7:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. No registration is required for this Microsoft Teams live event.

Please click here to join the Microsoft Teams live event on November 29, 2022.

Please note that registration for Grade 1 French Immersion opens on November 29, 2022! All interested Year 2
Kindergarten/Senior Kindergarten students are invited to register for French Immersion at the Durham Catholic
District School Board (DCDSB). Registration for Grade 1 French Immersion will be open from November 29,
2022 – January 20, 2023.

Please visit our website at dcdsb.ca/FrenchImmersion for more information on the French Immersion program.

https://bit.ly/3Uo0qju
https://bit.ly/3Uo0qju
https://bit.ly/31LiH3V
http://calendar-stjosephinebakhita.dcdsb.ca

